+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:04/09/26
Page  1 of 11
LHCA-G2 SERIES  SELECTABLE LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting Solutions®- All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®

Accessories
Options
  ORDER INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:04/09/26
Page  4 of 11
LHCA-G2 SERIES  SELECTABLE LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®
  DIMENSIONS
L L
L
L
W W
W
W
H H
H
H
Model  L  W H
LHCA-G2-130 14.17” (360mm) 9.45” (240mm) 1.65” (42mm)
LHCA-G2-160 / 205 18.11” (460mm) 11.02” (280mm) 1.65” (42mm)
LHCA-G2-250 / 300 26.77” (680mm) 11.02” (280mm) 1.65” (42mm)
LHCA-G2-410 36.22” (920mm) 11.02” (280mm) 1.65” (42mm)
LHCA-G2-130 LHCA-G2-160
LHCA-G2-205
LHCA-G2-250
LHCA-G2-300
LHCA-G2-410
+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:04/09/26
Page  5 of 11
LHCA-G2 SERIES  SELECTABLE LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting Solutions®- All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®
  PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE
4000K / 5000K
LUMENS  LPW
LHCA-G2-130W @ 52W 120-277V 8200 158
LHCA-G2-130W @ 78W 120-277V 12100 155
LHCA-G2-130W @ 104W 120-277V 15200 146
LHCA-G2-130W @ 130W 120-277V 18500 142
LHCA-G2-160W @ 64W 120-277V 10600 166
LHCA-G2-160W @ 96W 120-277V 15500 161
LHCA-G2-160W @ 128W 120-277V 20000 156
LHCA-G2-160W @ 160W 120-277V 24100 151
LHCA-G2-205W @ 82W 120-277V 14000 171
LHCA-G2-205W @ 123W 120-277V 19500 159
LHCA-G2-205W @ 164W 120-277V 25000 152
LHCA-G2-205W @ 205W 120-277V 30500 149
LHCA-G2-300W @ 120W 120-277V 20000 167
LHCA-G2-300W @ 180W 120-277V 28000 156
LHCA-G2-300W @ 240W 120-277V 36000 150
LHCA-G2-300W @ 300W 120-277V 42000 140
LHCA-G2-410W @ 164W 120-277V 28000 171
LHCA-G2-410W @ 246W 120-277V 38400 156
LHCA-G2-410W @ 328W 120-277V 50000 152
LHCA-G2-410W @ 410W 120-277V 60600 148